Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Nov-2009
Features
Specifications
Disk Drive Bay 2.5" (internal) 2
Front I/O Openings
USB 4
PS/2 2

+5 V @ 0.3 A, +3.3 V @ 0.3 A,
+12 V @ 0.3 A UL/TUV/CE/CCC/CB  100,000 hours @25° C
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply System Fan Recommended Motherboard Recommended Riser Card Regulation
ARK-6622H-18ZE 1757000878 1750002580 x 2 AIMB-262 9892662210E CE, FCC
ARK-6622L-18ZE 1757000878 1750005863 x 1 AIMB-258
AIMB-210
9892662210E
9892662200E CE, FCC
ARK-6622
232.0 (9.1”)
240.0 (9.4”)
88.0 (3.5”)
27
2.
0
(1
0.
7”
)
14
5
297.8 (11.7”)
17
4.
0
(6
.9
”)
Ø10
13
4.
0
(5
.3
”)
322.0 (12.7”)
Accessories
Part Number Description
1750002580 27.7 CFM system fan for ARK-6622H
1750005863 15.5 CFM system fan for ARK-6622L
9892662200E  PCI Interface Riser Card (for AIMB-210)
9892662210E PCIe x16 Interface Riser Card (for AIMB-262/258)
989K008732 VESA mounting kit
ARK-WLAN-USBE Wireless LAN module with USB interface
查询"ARK-6622"供应商